## Health Maintenance Screening

## Get a Cash Benefit Each Year for Covered Wellness Exams

The Standard ®

Regular checkups are important for the things you depend on — especially your health. You and your covered dependents will receive a cash benefit each calendar year when completing any one of the 22 tests listed below. It's all part of the Health Maintenance Screening Benefit that comes with your group insurance from Standard Insurance Company.

**Approved Tests:** 

- ✓ Abdominal aortic aneurysm ultrasound
- ✓ Ankle Brachial Index (ABI) screening for peripheral vascular disease
- √ Biopsies for cancer
- ✓ Bone density screening
- ✓ Breast ultrasound
- ✓ Cancer antigen 125 (CA 125) blood test for ovarian cancer
- ✓ Cancer antigen 15-3 (CA 15-3) for breast cancer
- ✓ Carcinoembryonic antigen (CEA) blood test for colon cancer
- ✓ Colonoscopy
- ✓ Complete Blood Count (CBC)
- ✓ Comprehensive Metabolic Panel (CMP)
- ✓ COVID-19 testing and antibody testing for COVID-19¹
- ✓ Electrocardiogram (EKG)
- ✓ Hemocult stool analysis
- ✓ Hemoglobin AIC
- ✓ Human Papillomavirus (HPV) vaccination
- √ Lipid panel
- ✓ Mammography
- ✓ Mental Health Assessment¹
- ✓ Pap smears or thin prep pap test
- ✓ Prostrate specific (PSA) test
- √ Stress test on a bicycle or treadmill

Novel infectious disease and mental health assessment tests are not approved in all states or on all products. Please reference your certificate of coverage to confirm these tests are available.

The Standard is a marketing name for StanCorp Financial Group, Inc. and subsidiaries. Insurance products are offered by Standard Insurance Company of Portland, Oregon, in all states except New York. Product features and availability vary by state and are solely the responsibility of Standard Insurance Company.

<sup>1</sup> Test not available in the state of New York. Test is not available on the Accident product in the states of Oregon, Idaho, and Utah. Schedule your health screening test today, submit your claim and receive your cash benefit.











## **Standard Insurance Company**

1100 SW Sixth Avenue Portland OR 97204

## standard.com

GP0614-ACC

Health Maintenance Screening EE SI 17629 (1/22)